
  

Monday 
 

Tuesday 
 

Wednesday 
 

Thursday 
 

Friday 

  06/01/20 
  03/02/20 
  02/03/20 
  30/03/20 
  04/05/20 
  01/06/20 
  29/06/20 

     

 

  13/01/20 
  10/02/20 
  09/03/20 
  06/04/20 
  11/05/20 
  08/06/20 
 

     

 
  20/01//20 
  17/02/20 
  16/03/20 
  20/04/20 
  18/05/20 
  15/06/20 

     

 

  27/01/20 
  24/02/20 
  23/03/20 
  27/04/20 
  25/05/20 
  22/06/20 

     

 

 

BALLYWALTER PRIMARY SCHOOL  
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
. 
 
 
 
 

If you require any additional 
Information on allergens or Special 
diets, please contact the school in the 
first instance 

 

www.schoolfoodni.com 

Bread, Fresh Fruit, Yoghurt, Milk 
and Water are available daily 

 

Cod Fish Fingers  
Peas  
Chips/ Jacket Potato  
 
 
Frozen Mousse/ Fresh 
Fruit & Milk 

Chicken Nuggets, 
Beans and Potato 
 
 
 
Biscuit / Fresh Fruit & 
Milk 

Roast Pork 
Broccoli & Stuffing  
Roast/ Mashed 
Potatoes  
 
Fresh Fruit Salad & 
Milk 

Oven Baked Sausages  
Baked Beans & Mash 
Potatoes  
 
 
Fruit Muffin/ Fresh Fruit 

Chicken Curry  
Rice & Naan Bread 
 
 
 
Frozen Smoothie and 
Custard / Fresh Fruit 

Breaded Chicken 
Goujons  
Peas & Sweetcorn 
Herby Diced Potatoes  
 
Cookie/ Fresh Fruit 
Milk 

Oven Baked Sausages  
Baked Beans & Mash 
Potatoes 
 
 
Frozen Smoothie & 
Fresh Fruit   

Roast Pork  
Carrot & Parsnip  
Roast/ Mashed 
Potatoes  
 
Date Krispie/ Fresh 
Fruit & Milk 

Chicken Curry  
Rice & Naan Bread  
 
 
 
Frozen Mousse / Fresh 
Fruit 

Breaded Fish  
Peas  
Chips/ Baked Potatoes  
 
 
Chocolate Muffin /  
Fresh Fruit and Milk 

Pasta Bolognaise & 
Crusty Bread  
 
 
 
Selection of Yoghurts/ 
Fresh Fruit 

Beef Casserole  
Diced Carrots  
Mashed Potatoes  
 
 
Ginger Biscuit/ Fresh 
Fruit & Milk 

Roast Chicken  
Stuffing & Broccoli  
Roast/ Mashed Potato  
 
 
Ice Cream and Jelly 
Fruit and Milk 

Chicken Nuggets  
Peas & Sweetcorn  
Herby Diced Potatoes  
 
 
Frozen Mousse / Fresh 
Fruit and Milk 

Cod Fish Fingers  
Baked Beans  
Chips  
 
 
Muffin, Fresh Fruit 
Milk 

Pasta Bolognaise 
Crusty Bread  
 
 
 
Biscuit, Fresh fruit & 
Milkshake 

Breaded Fish  
Peas & Sweetcorn  
Chips/ Jacket potato  
 
 
Ice Cream & Jelly  
Fresh Fruit 

Roast Chicken, 
Stuffing, Peas & 
Carrots, Roast/ 
Mashed Potato  
 
Fruit Muffin  
Fresh Fruit & Milk 

Oven Baked Sausages  
Baked Beans  
Mashed Potato  
 
 
Frozen Smoothie / 
Fresh Fruit 

Chicken Burger  
Coleslaw & Herby 
Diced Potatoes  
 
 
Fruit Sponge and 
Custard / Fresh Fruit 

http://www.schoolfoodni.com/

