## **BALLYWALTER PRIMARY SCHOOL**

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
06/01/20 03/02/20 02/03/20 30/03/20 04/05/20 01/06/20 29/06/20	Cod Fish Fingers Peas Chips/ Jacket Potato Frozen Mousse/ Fresh Fruit & Milk	Chicken Nuggets, Beans and Potato Biscuit / Fresh Fruit & Milk	Roast Pork Broccoli & Stuffing Roast/ Mashed Potatoes Fresh Fruit Salad & Milk	Oven Baked Sausages Baked Beans & Mash Potatoes Fruit Muffin/ Fresh Fruit	Chicken Curry Rice & Naan Bread Frozen Smoothie and Custard / Fresh Fruit
13/01/20 10/02/20 09/03/20 06/04/20 11/05/20 08/06/20	Breaded Fish Peas & Sweetcorn Chips/ Jacket potato Ice Cream & Jelly Fresh Fruit	Pasta Bolognaise Crusty Bread Biscuit, Fresh fruit & Milkshake	Roast Chicken, Stuffing, Peas & Carrots, Roast/ Mashed Potato Fruit Muffin Fresh Fruit & Milk	Oven Baked Sausages Baked Beans Mashed Potato Frozen Smoothie / Fresh Fruit	Chicken Burger Coleslaw & Herby Diced Potatoes Fruit Sponge and Custard / Fresh Fruit
20/01//20 17/02/20 16/03/20 20/04/20 18/05/20 15/06/20	Breaded Chicken Goujons Peas & Sweetcorn Herby Diced Potatoes Cookie/ Fresh Fruit Milk	Oven Baked Sausages Baked Beans & Mash Potatoes Frozen Smoothie & Fresh Fruit	Roast Pork Carrot & Parsnip Roast/ Mashed Potatoes Date Krispie/ Fresh Fruit & Milk	Chicken Curry Rice & Naan Bread Frozen Mousse / Fresh Fruit	Breaded Fish Peas Chips/ Baked Potatoes Chocolate Muffin / Fresh Fruit and Milk
27/01/20 24/02/20 23/03/20 27/04/20 25/05/20 22/06/20	Pasta Bolognaise & Crusty Bread Selection of Yoghurts/ Fresh Fruit	Beef Casserole Diced Carrots Mashed Potatoes Ginger Biscuit/ Fresh Fruit & Milk	Roast Chicken Stuffing & Broccoli Roast/ Mashed Potato Ice Cream and Jelly Fruit and Milk	Cod Fish Fingers Baked Beans Chips Muffin, Fresh Fruit Milk	Chicken Nuggets Peas & Sweetcorn Herby Diced Potatoes Frozen Mousse / Fresh Fruit and Milk



www.schoolfoodni.com

Bread, Fresh Fruit, Yoghurt, Milk and Water are available daily

If you require any additional Information on allergens or Special diets, please contact the school in the first instance

